Citywide Stormwater Gravity Rehabilitation by Cured-in-Place Pipe (C.I.P.P.) 

Contract 23-C-00009 

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total 

100 Contingency LS 1 Thirty Five Thousand Dollars $35,000 $35,000 

101-01 Mobilization for Work Order total less than $15,000 EA 4 

101-03 Emergency Mobilization EA 2 

102 Work Zone Signs E.D. 400 

102-01 Barricades Type I or II E.D. 400 

102-02 Cones E.D. 400 

102-03 Light towers E.D. 4 

102-04 Flagman E.D.